CATALOGUE 2018
KEEPS THE WORLD MOVING
1.2 times to its ordinary load, keep the caster running for 3 min at speed of
2-4km/h, continuously run 15000 circles. It is passed if the tread without
any serious partly flaking and damage and the whole wheel without any
extra ordinary damage and permanent deformation influencing using and
the bearing runs normally, without any loosening or jamming.

C= (Chrome Plated)
WP=(White Plastic)
Part Numbering System
J 03S 01 D 75 35 1
Fork Assembly Series Fastening Brake Assy. Wheel Dia Wheel Material Bearing Model
IV
1 = central precision
         ball bearing
2 = double ball bearing
3 = derlin bearing
4 = plain bore (bushing)
Wheel Material
11 = Polyolefin (flat tread)
12 = Polyolefin (round tread)
20 = Polyurethane (flat tread)
25 = Hi-tech Polyurethane (skidproof)
28 = C.I/Urethane wheel (round tread)
30 = C.I/Urethane wheel (flat tread)
35 = Super strong PU
36 = Ultra strong PU
41 = TPR wheel (flat tread)
42 = TPR wheel (round tread)
54 = Foam elastic rubber
52 = Pneumatic elastic rubber
61 = Nylon (flat tread)
62 = Nylon (round tread)
66 = Nylon
02E - Single Brake (Plastic)
Bearing Model
3
Wheel dia
(mm)
Tread width
(mm)
Load capacity
(kg.) Per Pc.
Loading hight
(mm)
Wheel material Swivel radius
(mm)
Brake swivel radius
(mm)
40
(1 35 )
22 32 61 40 72
(A) 48x30
(B) 60x43
(C) 42x30
(D) 6.5
32 72
95
98
67.5 112
63
(2½)
D Kg
L L
H
32 100 74.5 117
75
(3’’)